DISTRICT WISE ENROLLMENT COMPARISION

DISTRICT NAME

ZERO ENROLLMENT

1TO 10 ENROLLMENT

DOE

AIDED

UNAIDED

TOTAL

DOE

AIDED

UNAIDED

TOTAL

BALLARI

10

0

16

26

15

2

11

28

BIDAR

37

87

132

82

36

119

KALBURGI

34

157

199

74

52

130

KOPPAL

12

44

56

16

11

27

RAICHUR

10

74

85

24

22

46

VIJAYANAGARA

28

35

21

10

32

YADAGIRI

RIN|R]|]O|00]| 0

13

21

9

18

27

DIVN TOTAL

115

419

554

241

|Oo|r|O|O|+|+

160

409
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